Building Permits Issued with MLA

STNO  STSUB.

PRED

STNAME

SUFFIX

BLDGAREA

DECLVLTN P

ary Applicant Last Name

Primary Applicant First Name

Primary Applicant Address

n Agent Name

Lien Agent Address.

06/12/2025 RB2025-28530
06/25/2025 RB2025-28729 ResidPerm 129
06/18/2025 CB2025-28744  ComBlcPerm 224
06/04/2025 RB2025-28252 Residperm 801

Residperm 304

06/03/2025 RB2025-28615 Resldperm 104

06/27/2025 RB2025-28334  Residperm 1017
06/11/2025 CB2025-27304 ComBidPerm 4209

06/23/2025 CB2025-28801 ComBidPerm 4431

06/03/2025 RB2025-28313
06/16/2025 RB2025-28611
06/18/2025 RB2025-28557

RestidPerm 203
Ressidperm 207
ReshidPerm 204
06/04/2025 CB2025-28402  ComBidPerm 111
06/05/2025 RB2025-28307 ResBidperm 110
06/26/2025 RB2025-27957
06/10/2025 RB2025-26806

06/12/2025 RB2025-28516
06/24/2025 RB2025-27654 Residperm 101

06/26/2025 RB2025-28340 Resbidperm 102

06/26/2025 RB2025-285% Resldperm 104

06/26/2025 RB2025-28593 ResidPerm 108

06/26/2025 RB2025-28338 Resldperm 114

06/26/2025 RB2025-28425 ResidPerm 118

06/06/2025 RB2025-28223
06/26/2025 RB2025-28600
06/26/2025 RB2025-28765
06/03/2025 RB2025-28376
06/27/2025 RB2025-28874
06/09/2025 RB2025-28534
06/30/2025 RB2025-28836
06/02/2025 RB2025-28274

RestidPerm 110

/2025 RE2025-28521 ResBidPerm 301
06/30/2025 CB2025-27099

06/06/2025 CB2025-28620

ComBigperm 5440
ComBidPerm 9041
06/06/2025 CB2025-28621  ComBldPerm 9041

06/04/2025 CB2025-27058
06/05/2025 RB2025-28186

06/23/2025 RB2025-28753
06/06/2025 RB2025-28025

ComBigPerm 301
Residperm 210

RestldPerm 205
Residperm 203
ResidPerm 206
06/04/2025 RB2025-28573 Residperm 910
06/25/2025 RB2025-28599
06/18/2025 RB2025-28660

RestidPerm 201

025 RE2025-26110 ResildPerm 403
06/03/2025 RB2025-28481 ResBidPerm 109
06/30/2025 RB2025-286%0  Ressidper 115

06/11/2025 CB2025-27709 ComBidPerm 101

104/2025 RB2025-27270
06/18/2025 RB2025-28699
06/24/2025 CB2025-27915

ResidPerm 600
Berm 119
ComBidPerm 200

06/24/2025 CB2025-27917  ComBidPerm 200

06/24/2025 CB2025-28%62 ComBlderm 200
Residperm 205

06/03/2025 RB2025-28547
5202528888 ComBidPerm 1651

062772025 @

06/03/2025 RB2025-28490 Residperm 122
06/04/20:

125 CB2025-28524

gz

82025-2862;
06/26/2025 RB2025-28763 Resldperm 143
06/04/2025 RB2025-28519
06/03/2025 RB2025-28379

3
g
3

ResBidPerm 305

06/05/2025 RB2025-26756  Residperm 400

06/06/2025 RB2025-28248 Resldperm 410

06/23/2025 RB2025-28461 Residperm 417

06/02/2025 RB2025-28171
06/18/2025 RB2025-28698
06/03/2025 RB2025-28134
06/09/2025 RB2025-28575
06/13/2025 RB2025-28218
06/09/2025 RB2025-28567

RestidPerm 100

Resgidperm 115

06/10/2025 RB2025-28205
06/18/2025 RB2025-27865

RestidPerm 209
Residperm 105

06/09/2025 RB2025-28235
06/09/2025 RB2025-28233

RestidPerm 106
Residperm 110

06/04/2025 RB2025-28238
06/12/2025 RB2025-28251
06/25/2025 RB2025-28819
06/23/2025 CB2025-28802

06/18/2025 RB2025-28659 Resldperm 313

06/25/2025 CB2025-28661

06/09/2025 CB2025-28003

06/17/2025 RB2025-28592 Residperm 127
025285

RestidPerm 111
Residperm 111
RestidPerm 124 A
ComBigperm 185

06/02/2025 RB2025-28131 Residperm

06/30/2025 RB2025-28697
06/04/2025 RB2025-28123
RB2025-28501
06/03/2025 RB2025-28120
06/17/2025 RB2025-28750
06/10/2025 RB2025-28456
25 RE2025-28608 ResBidPerm 102
06/18/2025 RB2025-28656
06/30/2025 RB2025-28746
06/18/2025 RB2025-28641

Residperm 208
ResidPerm 100
Residperm 102

06/18/2025 RB2025-28631 Resldperm 404

06/09/2025 RB2025-28609 ResidPerm 200

06/16/2025 RB2025-26881 Ressidperm 1215
06/18/2025 CB2025-28371  ComBidperm 401
06/25/2025 RB2025-28702 Resldperm 206
06/12/2025 RB2025-28518  Residperm 104
06/05/2025 RB2025-28151 Residperm 101

0612772025 RB2025-28657
06/30/2025 RB2025-28707

/2025 RB2025-28255
06/03/2025 RB2025-28146
06/30/2025 RB2025-28560
06/02/2025 RB2025-28196

Ressidperm 209

ResidPerm 100

Restidperm 107

06/17/2025 RB2025-28681
o6 RestidPerm 106

/09/2025 R82025-28566
06/26/2025 RB2025-28598 ResidPerm 108
06/26/2025 RB2025-28514 Resldperm 110

06/1772025 RB2025-28646
06/12/2025 RB2025-28444

Residperm 108
ResidPerm 410

ARBORDALE

BAY TREE BEACH
BIG BETHEL

BIG BETHEL
BLAR

BLAIR
BRENTMEADE
BROWNS

CHEADLE POINT

CHINOUAPIN
(CHISCHIAK WATCH

COBBLER MILL
CoBBLER MILL
COBBLER MILL
CoBBLER MILL

COBBLER MILL

copse.
DANDY HAVEN

GEORGE WASHINGTON
GOODWIN NECK
GREENLAND

HaLLES
HODGES COVE

HODGES COVE
HORNSBYVILLE

RONSMITH

KTy
LONG GREEN
MAIN
MANASSAS.
MARQUIS
MARQUIS
MARQUIS

MEHERRIN
MERRIMAC

MOBJACK
MOORETOWN
MOORETOWN
NELSON
oax
ocTavia
ocTAVIA
ocTavia
ocTAVIA
oLD DARE
OLD DOMINION
PATRICKS CREEK
QUAKER MEETING
RAYMOND
REPOSE
REPOSE
REPOSE

POINT

ROLLING HILLS
SEA BISCUIT
SEAFORD.
SEEKRIGHT
SHIP POINT

SHOWALTER

TABB LAKES
TIMBER PASSAGE
TIMBER PASSAGE
TREVOR
VicToRY
viLLace

WESTPORT
WESTPORT

WHISPERING PINE
WILLARDS
WINDER
WINSOME HAVEN
WINSTEAD
WOODCREEK
WOODCREEK

YORK POINT
YORKVILLE

Loop

HW

WY
HWY
RD

DR
RD

st
TR
TR
TRCE
BLD.
AE
crse
3

FRY.

100

2530.00
13468.00

100

3127.00
100
100
280
100
1998.00

100
440.00

100
1991.00
23200
100
100

116.00

100
19200
s67
10.00
100

100
100

100
101527.00
100

100

100
416400
514100
4064.00
43200
100
1800.00

100
372000
100

544.00
77300
2385.00
2755.00
32000
264.00
100
100
100
427.00
21600.00
100
100
971.00
360,00
384.00
100
576.00
110000
392.00
100
100
100
100
100
3199.00
540.00
130.
1533.00
100
192.00
168.00
00
100

21000

100
100

2096.00
2096.00

)
384.00

52,813.00 BRS FIELD OPS LLC DBA BLUE RAVEN SOLAR
$2.600.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC

568,600.00 YORK COUNTY
$8,628.00 AAPCO LC/DBA BEST VALUE

$270.00 TOTAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC
$94.750.00 Huches,
154630000 AN COMMERCIAL T
$200,000.00 CENTENNIAL CONTRACTORS ENT INC
$6,045.00 Reeves, An

$5250.00 By CRAWLSPACE SOLTIONS LLC
$14,250.00 CNE Contracting

$4,500.00 Denbiah East Conareaation of Jehovah's Witnesses
Conareaation of Jehovahl's Witnesses
N

$600.000.00 BARRY L WILLIAMS BUILDER LLC

Casey, Pat
$18.000.00 Hammers Nails & Brooms LLC
$620,000.00 WAYNE HARBIN BUILDER, INC.

$373,742.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

$406,492.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

$454,252.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

$484,717.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

$414,502.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2
523,188.00 Mr Handyman
$30,000.00 Gibson

5689205 THE DRYING CO LLC
700000/ 265 CONSTRLCTION L
1l Services LL

Phillo

out Inc
$9,000.00 Leve Home ros LLC
$3,500.00 W IASON HILL T/A FINE SIGNS
$500,000,00 RITCHIE CURBOW CONSTRUCTION CO
$100,000.00 RITCHIE-CURBOW CONSTRUCTION €O

$350,000.00 GC COMMERCIAL, INC
$90,000.00 ACROPOLIS FINE CRAFTED CUSTOM HOMES

57,950.00 VENTURE CONSTRUCTION RAM JACK
$100.000.00 Mason. Charies.

530,000.00 Genteline Carl

$3,000.00 STEVENS

52,702.16 BRS FIELD OPS LLC DBA BLUE RAVEN SOLAR
S0lEAY GRAVASPACE LTINS LLC

DONALD & CYNTHIA

Stephen
$4000.00 5 CONSTRUCTION 1€
5250000 Seavell, Joseph

$3,838,304.00 CLANCY & THEYS CONSTRUCTION CO

52,000.00 GUCANAC, JOSIP & MARY C
$5.243.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS
$1,200.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC
$3,000.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC

$50,700.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC

$1.500.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
565,000.00 PYRAMID ROOFING
S50870/ Y CRAVLSACE SOLITIGSLLE
51,000.00
$458.415.00 Platinum Roofina LLC
7,995.11 THE DRYING CO L
2475000 VeNTRE conumoN RAM JACK
$10,000.00 RIVE
$148,000.00 MARQUEE HOMES INC
$150,000.00 MARQUEE HOMES INC
$977,700.00 WAYNE HARBIN BUILDER, INC.

54,000.00 Smith,
$7657.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLITIONS

g

MARTIN COMPANIES, LLC
$12,000.00 FSI LLC

510,500.00 Hoffman, Kenneth
$354,037.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2
$383,642.00 RYAN HOMES.
$335,882.00 RYAN HOMES.

535,000.00
5,001

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2
ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

FFREY S & LYNN M TRS.

BLACKWELL 3
BLACKWELL JEFFREY S & LYNN M TRS.

sz
B

525,812. PACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$200,000.00 CENTENNIAL CONTRACTORS ENT INC

$1,906.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$6.500.00 DR Horton, Inc
5897,488.76 SPAIN COMMERCIAL INC
$2.408.00 10N DEVELOPER LLC
$91.80 Davey Tree Expert Company
$30,000.00 PANKOKE MARINE CONSTRUCTION IN

5222200 Nak, Rajeev
$22,050.00 Dodd. Robert
59,933.00 ION DEVELOPER LLC
$40,000.00 Simoly Garaces LLC
510,000.00 EADS RONALD W ETUX
$11,000.00 Ashlock.Charles & Jovt
495000 TOTAL HOME TROVEHENTS, INC

$12.000.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
¥ JASON AND ELLEN
$1,770.00 CHAD WILKINS.
$7,170.00 CHAD WILKINS
$850.00 TOTAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC
$225,000.00 COVA Construction LLC
86,000.00 Chiled Ponds at Yorklown
$14,400.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC

00 Hammers Nal's & Brooms LLC

59,000
$343,060.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLSH

S00000 AESRED CWATE

$41,390.00 Marblac Construction
543.00000 Gl CONSTRUCTION LLC
59,000 s

00 Brown, Sabrina
$79.950.00 HBN ENTERPRISES INC
524,950.00 TOTAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC

DBA AEGEAN POOLS

$31,700.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$5,000.00 FSI LLC

$307,057.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

$337,367.00 RYAN HOMES. ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

LA Goter s L

519,500.00 1A THOMAS P & LISA A

1403 N RESEARCH WAY OREM, UT 84097
2565 Gushs € VIRGINIA BEACH, Ve 23454

6710 JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY RICHMOND,
4724 GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL

322 FREEDOM BLVD YORKTOWN, VA 23692-
LLLL SUNSET HILLS ROAD SUITE 350 RESTON,

205 o rive Yorktown, VA 23
1175 ANCE ROAD NORFOLK. A 23502
Memorial Highway

11 s Lane oo, A 2565
Browns Lane York

214 CHEADLE 1005 RCAD SEAFORDY A 2369

2400 Aiine Bivd Portsmouth, VA 23701

7459 MELISSA LANE WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188

303 Cheeseman Rd Willamsburg, VA 23185

53 Beaconsdale Lane Newport News, VA 23601

3630.C GEORGE WASHINGTON VEMORIAL HWY

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAHSBURG, VA

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA
5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA

12650 McManus Bivd Newport News, VA 23602

15470 Warwick Bivd Newoort News, VA 236088

PO BOX 637 TOANO, VA 23168-

2569 Ouallty CL. VIRGINIA BEACH. VA 23454

312 Selma Lane Richmond, VA 23:

2569 Ouallty CL. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-

212 Freemans Trace Yorktown. VA 23693

2820 Waterford Lake Dr Midithian, VA 23112

2920 WaterodLke O Midatin. A 5112
Lake Dr Midothian, VA 23112

900 Commonwealth Piace Virginia Beach, VA

5691 MOORETOWN RD WILLIAMSBURG, VA
11832 ROCK LANDING DR NEWPORT NEWS, VA

11832 ROCK LANDING DR NEWPORT NEWS, VA

3 PENNINGTON AVE NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606-
751 THIMBLE SHOALS BLVD NEWPORT NEWS, VA

88 BUTLER FARM ROAD HAMPTON, VA 23666-
207 Hodaes Cove Road Yorktown, VA 23692

206 Hodaes Cove Road Yorkiown,
910 HORNSBYVILLE ROAD YORKTOWN, VA 23692
1403 N RESEARCH WAY OREM, UT 84037

1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK. VA 23502

403 Kanaway Run Yorktown, VA 23

2569 Ouality CL. VIRGINIA BEACH. VA 23454

115 Kity Drive Yorktown, VA 23692

11830 FISHING POINT DRIVE NEWPORT NEWS,

600 MAIN ST YORKTOWN, VA 236904029
529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-
DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606

DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606

2569 Ouallty CL. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
5265 OLDE TOWNE RD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188

1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK. VA 23502

PO BOX 637 TOANO, VA 23168-
88 BUTLER FARM ROAD HAMPTON. VA 23666+
196 SELFTOWN ROAD WARSAW, VA 22572-3135
538 G WYTHE CREEK ROAD POQUOSON, VA

538 G WYTHE CREEK ROAD POQUOSON, VA
3630-C GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL HWY

100 OLD DARE RD YORKTOWN, VA 23652
529 VIKING DR VA BEACH VA 23452
icks Creek Road Yorktown, VA 23692
256 Ouaﬂlv VRGN B VA 23454
1710
o FOUNDAYION STENS WIL AMSBURE, VA

5 Rovrond O Seford, VA 2
s»nn DISCOVERY PR BLVD WILLAWSBLRG, VA

$400 DISCOVERY PARK 5LVD WILLIAHSELRG, VA
$400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAHSBURG, VA

111 RIVER POINT DR YORKTOWN, VA 23653
L1 RVER FOINT DR YORKTONN. U4 25653
1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 2:

LT SUNSET HILLS ROAD SUITE 350 ResTon,

1179 LuNcE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 3502
2820 Waterford Lake Dr Midithian, VA 23112
322 FREEDOM BLVD YORKTOWN, VA 23692-
44 € 800 N OREM, UT 84057
17 Sentry il Yorktow, VA 23692
104 BROWNS NECK ROAD POQUOSON, VA 23662-

310 Showalter Road Yorktown, VA 23632
120 Sece one oo, VA 2362

44E800 N OF

7164 ot e Soet Haronbur, VA 2801

100Tst St Setors, V23696
TIACONVRT SOLAR VIRGINIA BEAC, VA 23455
/A CONVERT SOLAR VIRGINIA BEACH, Vi 23455
4724 GEORGE WASHINGTON MENORIAL

14 s Ao P, VA 5662

401 VILLAGE AVE YORKTOWN, VA 23693-
2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
53 Beaconsdale Lane Newport News, VA 23601
00 DISCOVERY PARK BLYD WILLIAMSOURG, VA
11800 Wineroock d Crstertield VA wos
2

2569 Cusi . VIRGINIA GEAGH, VA 3454
/A FOLNDATION SYSTENS WILLIAMSBURG, A
5300 DISCOVERY PARK BLYD WILLIAVSBURG, A
5100 DISCOVERY PARK BLYD WILLIAVSBURG, VA
577 Al Wi Ra Yorgoun, VA 23692

DAY TITLE SERVICES L.C.

LYTLE TITLE & ESCROW
BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ
BENJAMIN C WINN, IR ESQ
BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ
BENJAMIN C WINN, IR ESQ
BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ

COLEMAN & COLEMAN.
‘COLEMAN AND COLEMAN,
LYTLE TITLE & ESCROW

BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ
BENJAMIN C WINN, IR ESQ
BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ

‘COLEMAN AND COLEMAN,

BENJAMIN C WINN, IR ESQ

BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ
BENJAMIN C WINN, IR ESQ

526 E ELLERSLIE AVE, SUITEE

T M
o m——
i —

3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,

611 LYNIHAVEN PARKWAY VIRGINIA
11 CYAN FAVEN PARKIAY, 20
11801 CANNON BLYD NEWPORT

3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,

1L LYNN HAVEN PARKIAY, 20

3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,

3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,

3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,



	Building Permits Issued With ML

